
History of Proposal February 10, 2016 

2015 Senate Bill 289 (LRB -3329) 

An Act to repeal 29.024 (6) (am), 29.182 (7), 29.184 (9), 29.301 (3), 29.561, 29.563 (14) (bn) and 29.563 (14) (c) 5.; and to 
amend 29.024 (6) (b), 29.024 (6) (d), 29.024 (7), 29.171 (3) (a), 29.171 (3) (b), 29.172 (3), 29.173 (3), 29.182 (4) (g), 29.184 (6g) 
(c), 29.211 (3),29.216 (3) (title) and (a), 29.216 (3) (b), 29.217 (3), 29.231 (4) and 29.235 (4) of the statutes; relating to: back tag 
requirements. (FE) 
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01-07. s. 

01-07. s. 

02-08. s. 

02-08. s. 

02-08. s. 

02-09. S. 
02-09. S. 
02-09. S. 
02-09. s. 

02-09. s. 

02-09. s. 

02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-09. A. 
02-10. S. 

Introduced by Senators Moulton and Gudex; cosponsored by Representatives Kleefisch, Allen, Craig, 
Edming, Gannon, Heaton, Horlacher, Jagler, Jarchow, Knodl, Kooyenga, Krug, Kulp, T. 

Larson, Milroy, Murphy, Mursau, Quinn, Rohrkaste, Tauchen and Thiesfeldt. ........................................ 443 
Read first time and referred to Committee on Sporting Heritage, Mining, and Forestry ....................................... 443 
Fiscal estimate received 
Public hearing held 

Executive action taken 
Report passage recommended by Committee on Sporting Heritage, Mining, and Forestry, Ayes 4, Noes 1 

············································································································································································· 583 
Available for scheduling 
Referred to joint committee on Finance by Committee on Senate Organization pursuant to Senate Rule 

41 ( l )(e), Ayes 3, Noes 2 
Withdrawn from joint committee on Finance and made Available for Scheduling by committee on 

Senate Organization, pursuant to Senate Rule 41 (l)(e), Ayes 3, Noes 2 
Placed on calendar 2-9-2016 pursuant to Senate Rule 18(1) 
Rules suspended and taken up 
Read a second time 
Ordered to a third reading 
Rules suspended 
Read a third time and passed, Ayes 28, Noes 4 
Ordered immediately messaged 
Received from Senate 
Read 
Rules suspended and taken up 
Read a second time 
Ordered to a third reading 
Rules suspended 
Read a third time and concurred in 

Ordered immediately messaged 
Received from Assembly concurred in 

Page 1of1 



201-5 
ENROLLED BILL 

ADOPTED DOCUMENTS: 

Nl 0 . 
r ng 0 Engr 

15enS B-;;12 

SubAmdt 

Amendments to above (if none, write "NONE"): _ _,1--'/U-'\c-'·11_...U....:;(4� '----------

Corrections - show date (if none, write ''NONE"): _....::..M.._l'.'--.1 ,._1v--'c.�'--. 

--------

l 
l 

/ 

Date Enrolling Drafter 

[rev: 1/6/2015 2015enroll(:fm)] 












